SUPER PRO Elimination Results

B730 Robert Butler
M709 Danny Cole

PRO ET Elimination Results
R717 Doug Rudd
788 Randi Snyder

SPORTSMAN Elimination Results
7834 DeAndre Fitzgerald

R721 Greg Rudd

MOTORCYCLE Elimination Results

731 Don Caesar
761 Kenneth Machost

A/GAS Elimination Results
7863 John Hansen
7589 Cliff Boyles

B/GAS Elimination Results
710K Ken Saisi
T46E Eric Warner

CI/GAS Elimination Results
737TM Scott Morgan
D728 Tim Domich

D/GAS Elimination Results
T70F Frank DeSouza
7936 Vincent Reali

Citrus Heights CA
Orangevale CA

Wilton CA
Orangevale CA

Sacramento CA
Elk Grove CA

Citrus Heights CA
Sacramento CA

Concord CA
Rancho Cordova CA

Citrus Heights CA
Palo Cedro CA

Tracy CA
Sacramento CA

Santa Clara CA
Elk Grove CA

{ SACRAMENT O

Raceway

\

Race 9 - Sunday, April 18, 2021

'66 Chevelle
'69 Camaro

'64 Fairlane
73 Vega

'06 Santa Fe
'69 Mustang

'07 GSXR 1000
'04 Hayabusa

'69 Chevelle
'53 Studebaker

'70 Nova
23T

'67 Camaro
'68 Camaro

'63 Nova
'71 Nova

Chev 555
Chev 363

Ford 408
Chev 368

Niss
Ford 351

Suz 999
Suz 1299

GM 665
BBC 665

Dart 634
Chev 510

Chev 434
BBC 540

Chev 421
Chev 421

6.24
6.68

7.05
6.61

18.74
13.64

9.11
9.02

7.60
7.60

8.60
8.60

9.60
9.60

10.60
10.60

0.006
0.032

0.062
0.109

0.019
0.028

0.051
0.244

0.037
0.043

0.029

-0.008

0.001
0.054

0.034
0.042

6.252
6.662

7.055
6.632

18.662
13.548

9.176
9.058

7.560
7.541

8.613
8.629

9.620
9.600

10.649
10.652

110.28
102.64

92.24
103.33

76.77
96.18

133.71
152.16

178.95
180.24

159.27
158.99

134.66
140.69

124.91
123.66



SUPER PRO Elimination Results

ROUND 1
M786 Sean Mclnnes
759M John Propp

7067 Pete Verdegaal
7T11A Karen Azevedo

W760  Mitch Whorton
723 Cody Cloud

773C Craig Merrilees
7758 Ray Lillard

7152 Ron Kelly Jr
F760 Kathy Ball

7163 Randy Cloud
J789 Jake Wood

7766 Tom Hall
M705 John McCarthy

7064 Rob Knoles
7398 Hugh Mueller

R708 Rob Dayton
7529 Eric Wautier

F764 Cliff Hall
C799 Chelsea Murdock

D731 John Carvahlo
7936 Vincent Reali

M798 Artie Paiva
7592 Craig Renke

7525 Chaysse Trimp
7669 Jeff LaSalle

F769 Tom Marchesano
7715 Tim Koehler

7641 Tony Trimp
7772 Janice Myhre

T00A Jeff Broussard
H731 Herk Usrey

764K Katie Reyes
1420 Scott Weigant

M709 Danny Cole
7649 Terri Sullivan

B732 Byron McCulloch
787E Dennis Paz

B730 Robert Butler
H709 Steve Older

SACRAMENTO
Raceway

Race 9 - Sunday, April 18, 2021

Valley Springs CA
Auburn CA

Knights Ferry CA
Hollister CA

Napa CA
Galt CA

Windsor CA
Discovery Bay CA

San Leandro CA
Napa CA

Galt CA
Redding CA

Citrus Heights CA
Gustine CA

Sheridan CA
Carmel Valley CA

Livermore CA
Lockeford CA

Carmichael CA
Napa CA

Modesto CA
Elk Grove CA

Elk Grove CA
Yuba City CA

Wilton CA
Cloverdale CA

Roseville CA
Lodi CA

Wilton CA
Sheridan CA

Novato CA
Modesto CA

Tracy CA
Santa Rosa CA

Orangevale CA
Yuba City CA

Petaluma CA
Stockton CA

Citrus Heights CA
Concord CA

'78 Camaro
'10 Sarmento

'68 Cuda
'63 Chevy Il

'68 Firebird
'64 Falcon

'18 Tesla Model 3
'02 Worthy

'67 Chevy Il
'69 Camaro

'69 Maverick
dragster

'04 Mullis
'63 Nova

'69 Camaro
'72 Maverick

'56 T-Bird
‘72 Vega

'64 Falcon
'38 Chevy

'67 Camaro
'71 Nova

'70 Camaro
'63 Nova SS

‘27 Ford
'67 Dodge RT

'69 Camaro
'86 Camaro

05 Racetech
'00 Uyehara

'98 Sonoma
'65 Nova

'16 Racecraft
'70 Duster

'69 Camaro
'99 Suncoast

'67 Camaro
'65 El Camino

'66 Chevelle
'69 Chevelle

Chev 355
Chev 565

Mpr 572
Chev 355

Chev 509
Ford 460
Dart 565

Chev 373
Chev 460

Ford 547
Chev 496

RexH 548
Chev 400
Ford 351w

Ford 427
Chev 406

Ford 520
Chev 383

Chev 540
Chev 421

Bro 415
Chev 400

Chev 496
Chev 406
RM 565

Chev
Chev 530

Dart 406
Chev 427

Chev 582
Ply 470

Chev 363
Chev 400

Chev 406

Chev 555
Chev 540

6.41
4.78

5.85
742

6.18
6.22

7.30
4.95

6.05
6.87

5.84
5.16

5.20
6.70

6.48
6.58

6.93
5.96

6.29
5.96

6.29
6.70

6.10
7.40

5.62
6.42

6.22
542

4.1
5.01

6.62
6.66

4.78
6.39

6.61
5.35

6.63
6.73

6.21
6.65

0.004
0.015

0.058
0.015

0.012
0.049

0.032

-0.027

0.014

-0.015

0.015
0.028

0.007
0.024

0.031

-0.016

0.032
0.010

0.006
0.027

0.008
0.043

0.019
0.083

0.028
0.024

0.025
0.036

0.017
0.021

0.003
0.016

0.007

-0.045

0.033
0.088

0.024
0.095

0.069
0.011

6.420
4.768

5.913
7.384

6.192
6.249

7.311
4.951

6.060
6.870

5.853
5172

5.216
6.708

6.481
6.661

6.945
6.007

6.302
6.016

6.323
6.673

5.989
6.929

5.644
6.407

6.233
5.448

4.723
5.023

6.654
6.698

4.808
6.469

6.650
5.366

6.638
6.828

6.230
6.632

105.19
141.40

116.11
94.81

107.21
106.70

95.09
140.81

115.94
100.09

118.38
128.86

125.90
101.95

105.14
103.09

97.98
110.82

107.87
113.54

110.71
99.46

114.60
101.23

123.67
106.99

108.50
127.87

140.25
137.23

98.60
101.83

145.44
106.70

99.22
127.76

98.47
88.54

110.51
102.44



700J
C708

G79%4
D728

n
208X

R749
R710

H702
H762

ROUND 2
H702
773C

M786
W760

7152
7067

7163
7064

764K
M798

B730
B732

7766
R708

G794
F769

D731
71

7525
7004

F764
7641

M709
R749

700A
BYE

ROUND 3
H702
G794

B730
7766

F764
764K

700A
M786

Justin Short
Robert Bagley

Jay Greiner
Tim Domich

David Myhre
John Deffley

John Tobias
Robert Crum

Christopher Martin
Hurschel Ward

Christopher Martin
Craig Merrilees

Sean Mclnnes
Mitch Whorton

Ron Kelly Jr
Pete Verdegaal

Randy Cloud
Rob Knoles

Katie Reyes
Artie Paiva

Robert Butler
Byron McCulloch

Tom Hall
Rob Dayton

Jay Greiner
Tom Marchesano

John Carvahlo
David Myhre

Chaysse Trimp
Justin Short

Cliff Hall
Tony Trimp

Danny Cole
John Tobias

Jeff Broussard

Christopher Martin
Jay Greiner

Robert Butler
Tom Hall

Cliff Hall
Katie Reyes

Jeff Broussard
Sean Mclnnes

Elk Grove CA
Oakdale CA

So San Francisco CA
Sacramento CA

Sheridan CA
Santa Rosa CA

Emmett ID
Chico CA

Brentwood CA
Morgan Hill CA

Brentwood CA
Windsor CA

Valley Springs CA
Napa CA

San Leandro CA
Knights Ferry CA

Galt CA
Sheridan CA

Tracy CA
Elk Grove CA

Citrus Heights CA
Petaluma CA

Citrus Heights CA
Livermore CA

So San Francisco CA
Roseville CA

Modesto CA
Sheridan CA

Wilton CA
Elk Grove CA

Carmichael CA
Wilton CA

Orangevale CA
Emmett ID

Novato CA

Brentwood CA
So San Francisco CA

Citrus Heights CA
Citrus Heights CA

Carmichael CA
Tracy CA

Novato CA
Valley Springs CA

'97 GMC Sonoma
‘74 Vega

'74 Ventura
'68 Camaro

'94 S10
'75 Nova

'19 Dragster
'63 Nova

'07 Corvette
'68 Camaro

'07 Corvette
'18 Tesla Model 3

'78 Camaro
'68 Firebird

'67 Chevy Il
'68 Cuda

'69 Maverick
'69 Camaro

'16 Racecraft
'70 Camaro

'66 Chevelle
'67 Camaro

'04 Mullis
'56 T-Bird

'74 Ventura
'69 Camaro

'67 Camaro
'94 $10

‘27 Ford
'97 GMC Sonoma

'64 Falcon
05 Racetech

'69 Camaro
'19 Dragster

'98 Sonoma

'07 Corvette
'74 Ventura

'66 Chevelle
'04 Mullis

'64 Falcon
'16 Racecraft

'98 Sonoma
'78 Camaro

Chev 383
Chev 350
Chev 540
Chev

Chev 305
Chev 406

Chev 427
Chev 427

Chev 427
Chev 355
Chev 509

Chev 373
Mpr 572

Ford 547
Chev 582
Bro 415

Chev 555
Chev 406

RexH 548
Ford 427
Chev 406

Chev 540
Chev

Chev 496
Chev 383

Ford 520
Chev

Chev 363
Chev 305

Dart 406

Chev 427
Chev 555
RexH 548

Ford 520
Chev 582

Dart 406
Chev 355

1.74
7.57

6.79
6.07

6.52
6.80

6.04
6.57

6.40
6.38

6.42
7.32

6.42
6.18

6.07
5.86

5.85
6.47

4.80
6.09

6.22
6.62

5.19
6.93

6.76
6.22

6.31
6.51

5.62
7.80

6.29
4.70

6.65
6.04

6.63

6.43
6.80

6.22
5.19

6.29
4.79

6.62
6.42

0.013
0.009

0.029

-0.031

0.025
0.459

0.068
0.121

0.005
0.053

0.081
0.015

0.039

-0.007

0.024
0.014

0.018
0.015

0.048
0.014

0.022
0.024

0.037
0.021

0.033

-0.030

0.047
0.052

0.043
0.044

0.028
0.036

0.026

-0.049

0.022

0.049
0.072

0.015
0.028

0.037
0.023

0.027

-0.001

1.742
7.599

6.771
6.079

6.656
6.856

6.068
6.575

6.429
6.413

6.484
7.309

6.413
6.226

6.079
5.897

5.845
6.460

4.810
6.061

6.228
6.647

5.202
6.960

6.802
6.200

6.340
6.509

5.631
7.780

6.296
4.703

6.664
6.039

6.624

6.425
6.772

6.232
5.198

6.291
4817

6.617
6.413

87.97
90.88

99.97
113.52

88.01
97.89

105.15
102.80

107.92
107.87

106.79
93.25

105.14
110.43

114.18
116.28

118.33
105.01

145.89
111.32

110.20
104.01

127.85
93.44

99.68
110.65

109.81
103.06

123.72
85.20

103.27
146.51

102.55
111.99

104.65

106.97
99.00

110.38
132.31

108.25
145.13

104.59
106.96



7525
7152

M709
D731

7163
BYE

ROUND 4

M709
7163

B730
BYE

F764
700A

7525
H702

ROUND 5

M709
F764

B730
7525

FINALS
B730
M709

Chaysse Trimp
Ron Kelly Jr

Danny Cole
John Carvahlo

Randy Cloud

Danny Cole
Randy Cloud

Robert Butler
Cliff Hall
Jeff Broussard

Chaysse Trimp
Christopher Martin

Danny Cole
Cliff Hall

Robert Butler
Chaysse Trimp

Robert Butler
Danny Cole

Wilton CA
San Leandro CA

Orangevale CA
Modesto CA

Galt CA

Orangevale CA
Galt CA

Citrus Heights CA
Carmichael CA
Novato CA

Wilton CA
Brentwood CA

Orangevale CA
Carmichael CA

Citrus Heights CA
Wilton CA

Citrus Heights CA
Orangevale CA

‘27 Ford
'67 Chevy Il

'69 Camaro
'67 Camaro

'69 Maverick

'69 Camaro
'69 Maverick

'66 Chevelle
'64 Falcon
'98 Sonoma

‘27 Ford
'07 Corvette

'69 Camaro
'64 Falcon

'66 Chevelle
'27 Ford

'66 Chevelle
'69 Camaro

Chev 496
Chev 373

Chev 363
Chev 540

Ford 547

Chev 363
Ford 547

Chev 555
Ford 520
Dart 406

Chev 496
Chev 427

Chev 363
Ford 520

Chev 555
Chev 496

Chev 555
Chev 363

5.63
6.07

6.65
6.32

6.23

6.29

6.62

5.63
6.42

6.65
6.31

6.23
5.62

6.24
6.68

0.021
0.028

0.029
0.030

0.008

0.029
0.029

0.029

-0.022

0.039

-0.007

0.022
0.041

0.006
0.032

5.639
6.066

6.663
6.346

6.245

6.333

6.604

5.619
6.502

6.670
6.317

6.247
5.651

6.252
6.662

121.21
115.43

102.42
110.25

110.40

108.32

102.76

123.58
109.09

102.28
109.53

109.98
122.87

110.28
102.64



PRO ET Elimination Results

ROUND 1
7834
H702

1420
K781

738A
B758

H724
1970X

W769
731D

F764
H731

C708
255L

731G
909

H791
77X

7525
314

H730
P735

D731
R799

7669
N702

M705
773C

787E
7054

M709
340

79K
B730

7316
7641

H747
71X

DeAndre Fitzgerald

Christopher Martin

Scott Weigant
Brian Kam

Don Momi
Bob Sanders

Ryan Haluska
Eric Erickson

Roger Phillips
Don Caesar

Cliff Hall
Herk Usrey

Robert Bagley
Logan Pagano

Seth Schneider
Steven Good

Carl Hiner
Jon Rupley

Chaysse Trimp
Vince Pimentel

Mark Beavin
Will Smith

John Carvahlo
David Rudd

Jeff LaSalle
Nancy Domich

John McCarthy
Craig Merrilees

Dennis Paz
Madison Hanser

Danny Cole
Bob Ziganto

Ted Klein
Robert Butler

Ron Nickels
Tony Trimp

Don Morris
Udo Richter

SACRAMENTO

Race 9 - Sunday, April 18, 2021

Sacramento CA
Brentwood CA

Santa Rosa CA
Pacfica CA

Stockton CA
Glencoe CA

Cotati CA
Sacramento CA

Modesto CA
Citrus Heights CA

Carmichael CA
Modesto CA

Oakdale CA
Travis AFB

Garden Valley CA
Sacramento CA

Sacramento CA
Placerville CA

Wilton CA
Manteca CA

Clovis CA
Yuba City CA

Modesto CA
Wilton CA

Cloverdale CA
Sacramento CA

Gustine CA
Windsor CA

Stockton CA
Cool CA

Orangevale CA
Elk Grove CA

Elk Grove CA
Citrus Heights CA

Livermore CA
Wilton CA

N Highlands CA
Oakley CA

'63 Nova
'07 Corvette

'70 Duster
'02 Camaro

'38 Chevy Sedan
'69 Chevelle

'99 Sierra
'70 Nova

'69 Nova
'73 Nova

'64 Falcon
'65 Nova

‘T4 Vega
'00 Corvette

'64 Falcon
'11 Mustang

'70 Maverick
Ford 302

27 Ford T
'19 Corvette

'72 Duster
'00 Camaro

'67 Camaro
'71 Nova

'67 Dodge RT
‘70 Nova

'63 Nova
'18 Tesla Model 3

'65 El Camino
'82 Camaro

'69 Camaro
'70 Duster

'70 Firebird
'73 Camaro

'64 Olds
'69 Opel GT

'23 Ford
'02 Mustang

Chev 427

Ply 470

Chev 540
Chev 540
Chev 383

Chev 424
Chev 385

Ford 520
Dart 427

Chev 350
Chev 5.7

Ford 446
Ford 227

Ford 347
Chev 454
Chev 6.2

Dodg 440
Chev 400

Chev 540
Chev 350
Chev 421
Chev 400
Chev 400
SBC 406

Chev 363
Mpr 340

Pont 400
Chev 565

Olds 442
Chev 406

Chev 385
Ford 281

7.52
6.40

6.36
7.90

5.84
6.47

8.52
7.20

6.53
7.62

6.28
6.68

1.57
8.47

6.79
8.47

7.05
8.18

5.64
8.05

6.77
6.73

6.30
8.28

6.42
6.54

6.70
7.32

6.73
6.04

6.60
6.95

6.61
5.64

6.93
6.41

5.99
8.19

0.031

-0.008

-0.032
-0.953

0.053
0.057

0.014
0.138

0.048
0.061

0.041
0.016

0.000

-0.048

0.062
0.071

-0.063
-0.098

0.044

-0.005

0.042
0.059

0.059
0.111

0.035

-0.018

0.041

-0.010

0.021
0.027

0.021

-0.225

0.034

-0.005

0.033
0.044

-0.006
-0.008

7422
6.401

6.430
8.920

5.856
6.502

8.546
7.307

6.538
7.631

6.286
6.661

7.597
8.430

6.794
8.455

7.045
9.269

5.618
8.080

6.763
6.692

6.284
8.216

6.415
6.584

6.698
7.305

6.740
6.061

6.629
6.794

6.683
5.662

6.931
6.404

5.974
8.171

93.83
106.47

103.76
86.09

116.36
110.70

78.95
92.80

102.73
88.01

109.48
101.95

9M.77
86.42

101.29
84.37

96.11
86.22

123.59
90.24

96.31
102.24

108.78
83.69

106.77
106.29

101.64
95.11

97.89
112.83

102.94
93.19

102.49
123.37

99.30
108.12

115.15
84.07



G794
P711

P772
774P

D798
F769

700J
H762

P773
7169

R717
208X

206
707R

n
711C

R733
762E

R749
N701

M707
H718

N740
H747X

7780
K702

H768
N735

R710
A7T11

705Q
J749

788
BYE

ROUND 2

1420
7004

7525
G794

K781
H791

P773
M709

H724
D798

D731
7834

Jay Greiner
Bill Purcell

Stephanie Paz
Patrick Williams

Kevin Graf
Tom Marchesano

Justin Short
Hurschel Ward

Paul Mastro
John Hawkins

Doug Rudd
John Deffley

Chris Neal
Robert Deitz

David Myhre
Steve Cloud

Bob Choisser
Bill Bertram

John Tobias
Dave Shaeffer

Wayne Mcintyre
Richard L Hardy

Robert Cochran
Ken Morris

Don Mallory
Kevin Kennedy

Henry G Roberson
Steve Cochran

Robert Crum
Nish Andrews

Phillip Topping
Mike Eling

Randi Snyder

Scott Weigant
Justin Short

Chaysse Trimp
Jay Greiner

Brian Kam
Carl Hiner

Paul Mastro
Danny Cole

Ryan Haluska
Kevin Graf

John Carvahlo
DeAndre Fitzgerald

So San Francisco CA
Modesto CA

Cloverdale CA
Tracy CA

Sacramento CA
Roseville CA

Elk Grove CA
Morgan Hill CA

Sacramento CA
Pinecrest CA

Wilton CA
Santa Rosa CA

Roseville CA
Placerville CA

Sheridan CA
Auburn CA

Vacaville CA
Loomis CA

Emmett ID
Auburn CA

Sacramento CA
Tracy CA

Orangevale CA
Sacramento CA

Citrus Heights CA
Elk GRove CA

N Highlands CA
Fair Oaks CA

Chico CA
Anderson CA

Saratoga CA
Rohnert Park CA

Orangevale CA

Santa Rosa CA
Elk Grove CA

Wilton CA
So San Francisco CA

Pacfica CA
Sacramento CA

Sacramento CA
Orangevale CA

Cotati CA
Sacramento CA

Modesto CA
Sacramento CA

'74 Ventura
'68 Roadrunner

'68 Chevy
'82 510

'62 Nova
'69 Camaro

'97 Sonoma
'68 Camaro

'T2 Pinto
'19 Challenger

'64 Fairlane
'75 Nova

'57 Chevy 210
'67 Mustang

'94 Chevy S10
'67 Fairlane

'73 Chevy Vega
'66 Chevelle

'17 Dragster
'66 Mustang

'67 Firebird
‘71 Vega

'67 Chevelle
'73 Camaro

'23Ford T
'69 Camaro

'85 Mustang
'68 Camaro

'63 Nova SS
'17 Challenger

11 Mustang GT
'65 El Camino

'73 Vega

'70 Duster
'97 Sonoma

"27Ford T
'74 Ventura

'02 Camaro
'70 Maverick

'72 Pinto
'69 Camaro

'99 Sierra
'62 Nova

'67 Camaro
'63 Nova

Ply 383

Chev 496
Chev 421

Merin 540
Chev 406

Chev 383
Chev 427

Ford 302
Dodge 6.2

Ford 408
Chev 383
Ford 347

Chev
Ford 408

Chev 350
Chev 555

Chev 305
Ford 427

Pont 455
Chev 355

Chev 350
Chev 383

Chev 383
Chev 396
Chev 454

Chev 406
Hemi 392

Ford 5.0
Chev 540

Chev 368

Ply 470
Chev 383

Chev 454

Ford 347
Ford 302
Chev 363
Merln 540

Chev 540

6.78
8.10

6.07
6.68

6.44
6.20

7.1
6.41

6.90
6.40

7.04
6.80

7.64
8.21

6.53
6.53

7.60
6.24

6.05
6.35

6.82
8.20

8.63
7.08

6.09
6.77

7.28
6.69

6.60
8.15

8.08
6.49

6.60

6.45
7.74

5.64
6.77

791
7.05

6.93
6.62

8.50
6.44

6.29
743

0.031
0.128

0.053
0.018

0.008
0.025

0.052
0.031

0.116
0.147

0.085
0.260

0.027
0.186

0.057
0.190

0.002

-0.011

-0.050
-0.097

-0.045
-0.124

0.093

-0.085

0.011
0.071

0.013
0.115

0.028
0.346

0.077

-0.008

0.070

0.106

-0.005

0.004
0.060

0.028

-0.298

0.027
0.086

0.011

-0.003

0.016

-0.013

6.810
8.324

6.085
6.673

6.464
6.222

7.740
6.387

6.964
6.568

7.081
6.841

7.784
8.281

6.568
6.487

7.634
6.234

6.029
6.376

6.830
7.980

8.672
7.137

6.379
7.293

7.369
6.679

6.936
8.200

8.093
6.494

6.591

6.454
7.805

5.649
6.762

7.931
7117

6.970
6.648

8.492
6.496

6.315
7.560

95.41
81.86

112.98
103.34

103.56
110.61

87.87
105.66

93.32
110.74

90.18
98.38

78.57
82.29

100.39
105.18

88.99
110.34

112.22
106.97

99.23
85.81

78.00
96.33

103.82
74.53

82.70
103.23

86.69
87.38

88.37
103.21

103.73

105.36
87.23

116.45
100.16

85.88
94.03

96.62
102.63

82.35
105.32

110.54
92.35



H730 Mark Beavin
719K Ted Klein

7 David Myhre
R710 Robert Crum

R717 Doug Rudd
M707 Wayne Mcintyre

7316 Ron Nickels
787E Dennis Paz

R733 Bob Choisser
W769 Roger Phillips

M705 John McCarthy
F764 Cliff Hall

7669 Jeff LaSalle
R749 John Tobias

206 Chris Neal
N740 Robert Cochran

R799 David Rudd
731G Seth Schneider

H747 Don Morris
705Q Phillip Topping

P772 Stephanie Paz
7780 Don Mallory

H768 Henry G Roberson
738A Don Momi

788 Randi Snyder
C708 Robert Bagley

ROUND 3
1420 Scott Weigant
P773 Paul Mastro

788 Randi Snyder
7316 Ron Nickels

M705 John McCarthy
H730 Mark Beavin

7669 Jeff LaSalle
R733 Bob Choisser

R717 Doug Rudd
D731 John Carvahlo

7 David Myhre
H747 Don Morris

H724 Ryan Haluska
p772 Stephanie Paz

K781 Brian Kam
206 Chris Neal

H768 Henry G Roberson
R799 David Rudd

7525 Chaysse Trimp
BYE

Clovis CA
Elk Grove CA

Sheridan CA
Chico CA

Wilton CA
Sacramento CA

Livermore CA
Stockton CA

Vacaville CA
Modesto CA

Gustine CA
Carmichael CA

Cloverdale CA
Emmett ID

Roseville CA
Orangevale CA

Wilton CA
Garden Valley CA

N Highlands CA
Saratoga CA

Cloverdale CA
Citrus Heights CA

N Highlands CA
Stockton CA

Orangevale CA
Oakdale CA

Santa Rosa CA
Sacramento CA

Orangevale CA
Livermore CA

Gustine CA
Clovis CA

Cloverdale CA
Vacaville CA

Wilton CA
Modesto CA

Sheridan CA
N Highlands CA

Cotati CA
Cloverdale CA

Pacfica CA
Roseville CA

N Highlands CA
Wilton CA

Wilton CA

'72 Duster
'70 Firebird

'94 Chevy S10
'63 Nova SS

'64 Fairlane
'67 Firebird

'64 Olds
'65 El Camino

'73 Chevy Vega
'69 Nova

'63 Nova
'64 Falcon

'67 Dodge RT
'17 Dragster

'57 Chevy 210
'67 Chevelle

'71 Nova
'64 Falcon

'23 Ford
'11 Mustang GT

'68 Chevy
23 Ford T

'85 Mustang
'38 Chevy Sedan

'73 Vega
‘74 Vega

'70 Duster
'72 Pinto

'73 Vega
'64 Olds

'63 Nova
'72 Duster

'67 Dodge RT
'73 Chevy Vega

'64 Fairlane
'67 Camaro

'94 Chevy S10
‘23 Ford

'99 Sierra
'68 Chevy

'02 Camaro
'57 Chevy 210

'85 Mustang
‘71 Nova

‘27 Ford T

Dodg 440
Pont 400

Chev
Chev 406

Ford 408
Pont 455

Olds 442
Chev 400

Chev 350
Chev 424

Chev 400
Ford 520
Chev 305

Chev 383
Chev 350

Chev 350
Ford 446

Chev 385
Ford 5.0

Chev 496
Chev 383
Chev 540

Chev 368
Chev 350

Ply 470
Ford 302

Chev 368
Olds 442

Chev 400
Dodg 440
Chev 350

Ford 408
Chev 540

Chev
Chev 385
Chev 496

Chev 383

Chev 350

Chev 454

6.77
6.64

6.52
6.58

7.04
6.82

6.95
6.75

7.60
6.52

6.71
6.30

6.43
6.05

7.65
8.67

8.25
6.79

5.98
8.1

6.07
6.12

7.28
5.88

6.59
7.58

6.45
6.95

6.59
6.96

6.70
6.77

6.43
7.60

7.04
6.32

6.51
6.01

8.50
6.05

7.92
7.59

7.28
8.24

5.62

0.019
0.058

0.040
0.041

0.101

-0.037

0.040
0.004

0.034
0.036

0.016
0.027

0.036

-0.039

0.021

-0.026

0.032

-0.032

0.018
0.035

0.028
0.151

0.017

-0.022

0.072

-0.021

0.049

-0.024

0.079

-0.001

0.004

-0.007

0.012
0.044

0.076
0.101

0.031

-0.029

0.050
0.032

0.044

-0.004

0.018
0.019

0.044

6.837
6.627

6.516
6.576

7.041
6.795

6.968
6.810

7.625
6.549

6.703
6.282

6.443
6.010

7.644
8.644

8.224
6.802

6.031
8.101

6.105
6.103

7.264
5.881

6.585
7.556

6.421
6.979

6.610
6.977

6.725
6.781

6.474
7.614

7.055
6.357

6.523
6.038

8.504
6.082

7.909
7.603

7.284
8.225

5.639

100.45
102.14

103.32
102.85

95.58
99.11

96.17
96.55

89.73
103.08

102.07
109.27

102.00
112.05

88.86
77.50

83.53
101.09

112.07
88.95

103.53
112.06

94.61
117.05

104.24
88.68

107.35
97.67

103.36
98.19

101.34
91.15

98.66
90.01

95.28
105.68

103.84
114.22

82.02
107.95

85.85
88.82

93.46
83.09

123.46



ROUND 4
788 Randi Snyder
K781 Brian Kam

1420 Scott Weigant
7669 Jeff LaSalle

R717 Doug Rudd
71 David Myhre

H768 Henry G Roberson
H724 Ryan Haluska

M705 John McCarthy
7525 Chaysse Trimp

ROUND 5
R717 Doug Rudd
1420 Scott Weigant

788 Randi Snyder
H768 Henry G Roberson

M705 John McCarthy
BYE

ROUND 6
R717 Doug Rudd
BYE

788 Randi Snyder
M705 John McCarthy

FINALS
R717 Doug Rudd
788 Randi Snyder

Orangevale CA
Pacfica CA

Santa Rosa CA
Cloverdale CA

Wilton CA
Sheridan CA

N Highlands CA
Cotati CA

Gustine CA
Wilton CA

Wilton CA
Santa Rosa CA

Orangevale CA
N Highlands CA

Gustine CA

Wilton CA

Orangevale CA
Gustine CA

Wilton CA
Orangevale CA

'73 Vega
'02 Camaro

'70 Duster
'67 Dodge RT

'64 Fairlane
'94 Chevy S10

'85 Mustang
'99 Sierra

'63 Nova
27 Ford T

'64 Fairlane
'70 Duster

'73 Vega
'85 Mustang

'63 Nova

'64 Fairlane

'73 Vega
'63 Nova

'64 Fairlane
73 Vega

Chev 368
Ply 470
Ford 408

Chev

Chev 400
Chev 454

Ford 408
Ply 470
Chev 368

Chev 400

Ford 408

Chev 368
Chev 400

Ford 408
Chev 368

6.62
7.91

6.42
6.42

7.05
6.52

7.28
8.50

6.72
5.63

7.05
6.45

6.62
7.28

6.73

7.05

6.62
6.69

7.05
6.61

0.030

-0.016

0.011

-0.003

0.017
0.131

0.025
0.031

0.007
0.027

0.070
0.067

0.005
0.063

0.073

0.067

0.079

-0.025

0.062
0.109

6.612
7.906

6.478
6.812

7.076
6.522

7.278
8.476

6.740
5.633

7.050
6.468

6.637
7.267

6.697

6.603
6.717

7.055
6.632

103.55
86.28

106.66
79.88

94.58
102.97

94.15
82.81

101.81
122.54

95.59
106.80

97.12
93.46

103.25

104.37
101.87

92.24
103.33



SPORTSMAN Elimination Results

ROUND 1

B705
333X

7089
A7T11

255L
B710

70
H756

7834
314

R721
707R

206
1967X

K781
909

R799
71X

7244
7109

H724
815

K731
F150

907M
R733

7
J708

67
705Q

H718
1974X

745
H768

273
N740

231
BYE

Bill Taggart
Jeffrey Bagley

Vas Mirdita
Nish Andrews

Logan Pagano
Jonathan Barnes

Dennis Bowman
Don Henslee

DeAndre Fitzgerald
Vince Pimentel

Greg Rudd
Robert Deitz

Chris Neal
Virginia Ericksom

Brian Kam
Steven Good

David Rudd
Udo Richter

Bob Beals
Steve Skarry

Ryan Haluska
Pam Skarry

Katy Caesar
Lynell Foster

Lester Cole
Bob Choisser

Scott McKenna
Brian Leasure

Collin Andrews
Phillip Topping

Richard L Hardy
Andrew Erickson

Richard Todd
Henry G Roberson

Tom Borbe
Robert Cochran

Neil Holcombe

Race 9 - Sunday, April 18, 2021

Pacheco CA
Escalon CA

Sacramento CA
Anderson CA

Travis AFB CA
Valley Springs CA

Yuba City CA
Brentwood CA

Sacramento CA
Manteca CA

Elk Grove CA
Placerville Ca

Roseville CA
Sacramento CA

Pacifica CA
Sacramento CA

Wilton CA
Oakley CA

Rohnert Park CA
El Dorado Ca

Cotati CA
El Dorado CA

Citrus Heights CA
Citrus Heights CA

Orangevale CA
Vacaville CA

Dublin CA
Folsom CA

Elverta CA
Saratoga CA

Tracy CA
Sacramento CA

Stockton CA
N Highlands CA

Jamestown CA
Orangevale CA

Concord CA

'01 Tortoise
'20 Corolla

'68 Firebird
'17 Challenger

'00 Corvette
'70 Duster

'68 Camaro
'66 Chevelle

'06 Santa Fe
'19 Corvette

'69 Mustang
'67 Mustang

'57 Chevy 210
'67 Camaro

'02 Camaro
'11 Mustang

'T1 Nova
'02 Mustang GT

'72 Comet
'79 El Camino

'99 Sierra
'10 Highlander

'73 Nova
'15 Altima

'70 Nova
73 Vega

'94 Dakota
'21 Camaro

'67 Nova
'11 Mustang GT

'T1 Vega
‘74 Nova

'72 Dart
'84 Mustang

'66 Dart
'67 Chevelle

'00 Camry

Toy 1.8

Pont 400
Hemi 392

5.7L LS1
Dodg 318

Chev 350
Chev 350

Niss
Chev 6.2

Ford 351
Ford 347

Chev 383
Chev 350

Chev
Ford 227

Chev 350
Ford 281

Ford 302
Chev 5.7

Chev 385
Niss 2.5

Chev 350
SBC 350

Dodg 318
Chev 350
Ford 5.0

Chev 355
Chev 350

Dodg 318
Ford 306

Chry 273
Chev 350

17.45
17.98

12.09
12.60

13.05
12.98

12.91
15.05

18.51
12.29

13.54
13.15

12.11
14.35

12.43
13.12

13.07
12.87

13.36
16.20

13.36
15.45

12.14
16.00

12.45
12.01

15.18
12.50

13.80
12.47

12.76
15.57

15.80
12.00

12.40
13.71

18.44

0.196
0.186

0.075
0.142

0.081

-0.072

0.021
0.144

0.052

-0.040

0.122
0.132

0.064
0.260

0.000

0.045

0.141

0.082
0.071

0.191
0.184

0.025

-0.072

0.054
0.130

0.028
0.116

0.028
0.060

0.040
0.145

0.013
0.010

0.459
0.372

-0.001

17.585
17.901

12.119
12.574

13.042
13.022

12.960
15.011

18.624
12.467

13.670
12.954

12.435
14.541

12.480
13.114

13.106
12.841

13.325
16.134

13.757
15.881

12.047
15.866

12.502
11.949

15.243
12.581

13.868
12.523

12.831
15.580

15.803
11.974

12.449
13.683

18.256

77.06
82.15

107.53
108.70

107.78
104.45

95.54
92.93

77.08
101.84

88.21
99.16

88.53
92.22

107.90
106.77

90.45
105.01

96.85
82.24

84.69
89.23

110.84
89.89

105.28
113.33

81.30
115.30

96.06
110.73

104.24
87.78

87.47
93.49

108.80
91.92

76.74



ROUND 2
B705 Bill Taggart
231 Neil Holcombe

717 Scott McKenna
745 Richard Todd

7834 DeAndre Fitzgerald
K731 Katy Caesar

7089 Vas Mirdita
710 Dennis Bowman

255L Logan Pagano
273 Tom Borbe

R721 Greg Rudd
H724 Ryan Haluska

206 Chris Neal
7244 Bob Beals

R799 David Rudd
67 Collin Andrews

907M Lester Cole
H718 Richard L Hardy

K781 Brian Kam
BYE

ROUND 3
7089 Vas Mirdita
2117 Scott McKenna

907M Lester Cole
2551 Logan Pagano

7834 DeAndre Fitzgerald
206 Chris Neal

R721 Greg Rudd
B705 Bill Taggart

K781 Brian Kam
R799 David Rudd

ROUND 4
K781 Brian Kam
7089 Vas Mirdita

R721 Greg Rudd
907M Lester Cole

7834 DeAndre Fitzgerald
BYE

ROUND 5
7834 DeAndre Fitzgerald
K781 Brian Kam

R721 Greg Rudd
BYE

FINALS
7834 DeAndre Fitzgerald
R721 Greg Rudd

Pacheco CA
Concord CA

Dublin CA
Stockton CA

Sacramento CA
Citrus Heights CA

Sacramento CA
Yuba City CA

Travis AFB CA
Jamestown CA

Elk Grove CA
Cotati CA

Roseville CA
Rohnert Park CA

Wilton CA
Elverta CA

Orangevale CA
Tracy CA

Pacifica CA

Sacramento CA
Dublin CA

Orangevale CA
Travis AFB CA

Sacramento CA
Roseville CA

Elk Grove CA
Pacheco CA

Pacifica CA
Wilton CA

Pacifica CA
Sacramento CA

Elk Grove CA
Orangevale CA

Sacramento CA

Sacramento CA
Pacifica CA

Elk Grove CA

Sacramento CA
Elk Grove CA

'01 Tortoise
'00 Camry

'94 Dakota
'72 Dart

'06 Santa Fe
'73 Nova

'68 Firebird
'68 Camaro

'00 Corvette
'66 Dart

'69 Mustang
'99 Sierra

'57 Chevy 210
'72 Comet

'71 Nova
'67 Nova

'70 Nova
‘71 Vega

'02 Camaro

'68 Firebird
'94 Dakota

'70 Nova
'00 Corvette

'06 Santa Fe
'57 Chevy 210

'69 Mustang
'01 Tortoise

'02 Camaro
'71 Nova

'02 Camaro
'68 Firebird

'69 Mustang
70 Nova

'06 Santa Fe

'06 Santa Fe
'02 Camaro

'69 Mustang

'06 Santa Fe
'69 Mustang

Dodg 318
Dodg 318

Niss
Chev 385

Pont 400
Chev 350

5.7L LS1
Chry 273

Ford 351
Chev 383
Ford 302

Chev 350
Chev 350

Chev 350
Chev 355

Chev

Pont 400
Dodg 318

Chev 350
5.7L LS1

Niss
Chev 383

Ford 351

Chev
Chev 350

Chev
Pont 400

Ford 351
Chev 350

Niss

Niss
Chev

Ford 351

Niss
Ford 351

17.48
18.26

15.19
15.80

18.63
12.03

12.07
12.91

13.06
12.45

13.59
13.36

12.10
13.36

13.02
13.80

12.46
12.76

12.48

12.07
15.17

12.45
12.99

18.67
12.07

13.59
17.41

12.46
13.00

12.44
12.06

13.60
12.45

18.71

18.70
12.43

13.55

18.74
13.64

0.012
0.134

0.162
0.036

0.064
0.103

0.051
0.040

0.029
0.130

0.073

-0.027

0.011
0.042

0.078
0.102

0.091
0.090

0.019

0.046
0.088

0.021
0.068

0.029
0.076

0.022
0.073

0.028
0.007

-0.013
-0.091

0.075
0.187

-0.087

0.047
0.052

0.054

0.019
0.028

17.445
18.146

15.262
15.716

18.684
12.066

12.076
12.882

13.065
12.437

13.565
13.357

12.108
13.375

13.004
13.728

12.484
12.597

12.471

12.130
15.238

12.505
12.979

18.720
12.048

13.711
17.508

12.460
12.994

12.430
12.029

13.697
12.530

18.672

18.733
12.415

2.043

18.662
13.548

80.22
76.79

77.70
87.49

74.84
108.95

111.95
98.40

101.34
108.18

100.09
100.48

102.92
95.78

100.38
98.60

107.64
106.17

108.70

102.63
89.35

111.55
105.14

74.54
109.38

89.26
79.75

107.09
102.24

109.09
111.92

97.17
110.53

76.71

75.96
103.08

76.77
96.18



MOTORCYCLE Elimination Results

ROUND 1
731 Don Caesar
7887 Ladell Eutsey

766 Michael ONeil
7007 Randall Ditgen

722 Everett Everhart
750 Dean Mauriello

761 Kenneth Machost
7009 Mike Shaw

ROUND 2
731 Don Caesar
722 Everett Everhart

761 Kenneth Machost
766 Michael ONeil

FINALS
731 Don Caesar
761 Kenneth Machost

SACRAMENT O

ceway

Race 9 - Sunday, April 18, 2021

Citrus Heights CA
Sacramento CA

Sacramento CA
W Sacramento CA

Citrus Heights CA
Placerville CA

Sacramento CA
Turlock CA

Citrus Heights CA
Citrus Heights CA

Sacramento CA
Sacramento CA

Citrus Heights CA
Sacramento CA

'07 GSXR 1000
'06 GSXR

'00 Hayabusa
'88 GSXR

'05 ZX10R
76 KZ 900

'04 Hayabusa
'04 ZRX

'07 GSXR 1000
'05 ZX10R

'04 Hayabusa
'00 Hayabusa

'07 GSXR 1000
'04 Hayabusa

Suz 999
Suz 998

Suz 1397
Suz 1127

Kaw 1000
Kaw 1015

Suz 1299
Kaw 1164

Suz 999
Kaw 1000

Suz 1299
Suz 1397

Suz 999
Suz 1299

9.15
9.50

8.58
9.60

8.90
10.82

9.08
10.68

9.15
8.95

9.02
8.54

9.11
9.02

0.043
0.122

0.054
0.071

0.066
0.151

0.065
0.053

0.023
0.123

0.035
0.073

0.051
0.244

9.164
9.392

8.618
9.566

9.042
12.328

9.095
11.153

9.142
8.885

9.043
8.621

9.176
9.058

143.61
132.37

135.17
120.26

128.47
103.67

133.49
124.33

139.73
155.15

148.01
138.93

133.71
152.16



AIGAS Elimination Results

ROUND 1
7863 John Hansen
7476 Roy Castagnetto

7589 Cliff Boyles
7425 Mike Mossi

723C Ron Conner
BYE

ROUND 2
7863 John Hansen
723C Ron Conner

7589 Cliff Boyles
BYE

FINALS
7863 John Hansen
7589 Cliff Boyles

Race 9 - Sunday, April 18, 2021

Concord CA
Concord CA

Rancho Cordova CA
Napa CA

Ukiah CA

Concord CA
Ukiah CA

Rancho Cordova CA

Concord CA
Rancho Cordova CA

'69 Chevelle
'67 Nova

'53 Studebaker
'69 Camaro

'63 Corvette

'69 Chevelle
'63 Corvette

'53 Studebaker

'69 Chevelle
'53 Studebaker

GM 665

BBC 665
SCH 780

Chev 527

GM 665
Chev 527

BBC 665

GM 665
BBC 665

7.60
7.60

7.60
7.60

7.60

7.60
7.60

7.60

7.60
7.60

0.013
0.037

0.015
0.028

0.086

0.017
0.045

0.852

0.037
0.043

7.583
7.556

7.673
7.687

7.766

7.640
7.619

1.341

7.560
7.541

177.65
173.12

179.85
165.90

178.07

179.23
172.06

178.95
180.24



B/GAS Elimination Results

ROUND 1
7355
T41A

J702
7860

710K
BYE

T46E
7050

ROUND 2

T46E
J702

710K
7355

FINALS
710K
T46E

Doug Hampton
Weasel Anders

Gary Ryan
Dale Friis

Ken Saisi

Eric Warner
Boyd Schauer

Eric Warner
Gary Ryan

Ken Saisi
Doug Hampton

Ken Saisi
Eric Warner

Race 9 - Sunday, April 18, 2021

Salinas CA
South San Francisco

San Francisco CA
Belmont CA

Citrus Heights CA

Palo Cedro CA
Menlo Park CA

Palo Cedro CA
San Francisco CA

Citrus Heights CA
Salinas CA

Citrus Heights CA
Palo Cedro CA

'66 Fairlane
'66 Chevy

'32 Bantam
'67 Camaro

'70 Nova

23T
'40 Olds Sedan

23T
'32 Bantam

'70 Nova
'66 Fairlane

'70 Nova
23T

Ford 632
Chev 632

Chev 331
Chev 598

Dart 634

Chev 510
Chev 540

Chev 510
Chev 331

Dart 634
Ford 632

Dart 634
Chev 510

8.60
8.60

8.60
8.60

8.60

8.60
8.60

8.60
8.60

8.60
8.60

8.60
8.60

0.022

-0.280

0.075
0.014

0.056

0.498

-0.369

0.006
0.093

0.046
0.033

0.029

-0.008

8.650
8.585

8.648
8.916

8.729

2.468

8.588
8.555

8.623
8.694

8.613
8.629

154.58
158.52

134.31
150.77

158.73

155.42
153.26

157.06
153.96

159.27
158.99



CIGAS Elimination Results

ROUND 1
772M
J746

7549
BYE

™
7929

T770
7284

P772
7067

7057
738A

M798
773

73TM
7644

D728
7581

704R
BYE

ROUND 2

™
p772

73TM
7549

772M
T770

M798
704R

D728
7057

ROUND 3

73TM
741

D728
M798

Michael Corradi
Lee Roberts

Mike Gillespie
Chris Robbins
John Friel

Billy Teague
Mark Capps

Dennis Paz
Pete Verdegaal

Steve Rapalias
Don Momi

Artie Paiva
Carl Carlson

Scott Morgan
Eric Reyes

Tim Domich
Ron Coomes

Chris Rea

Chris Robbins
Dennis Paz

Scott Morgan
Mike Gillespie

Michael Corradi
Billy Teague

Artie Paiva
Chris Rea

Tim Domich
Steve Rapalias

Scott Morgan
Chris Robbins

Tim Domich
Artie Paiva

SACRAMENTO
Raceway
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Stockton CA
Sparks NV

Concord CA
Mariposa CA
Arbuckle CA

Reedley CA
Madera CA

Stockton CA
Knights Ferry CA

San Jose CA
Stockton CA

Elk Grove CA
Discovery Bay CA

Tracy CA
Tracy CA

Sacramento CA
Elverta CA

Elk Grove CA

Mariposa CA
Stockton CA

Tracy CA
Concord CA

Stockton CA
Reedley CA

Elk Grove CA
Elk Grove CA

Sacramento CA
San Jose CA

Tracy CA
Mariposa CA

Sacramento CA
Elk Grove CA

'70 Nova
'41 Ford

‘27 Ford
'64 Fairlane
'67 Nova

'67 Nova
'67 Mustang

'68 Chevy
'68 Cuda

'68 Camaro
'38 Chevy Sedan

'70 Camaro
'27 Ford

'67 Camaro
'82 Camaro

'68 Camaro
'67 Corvette

'64 Nova

'64 Fairlane
'68 Chevy

'67 Camaro
'27 Ford

'70 Nova
'67 Nova

'70 Camaro
'64 Nova

'68 Camaro
'68 Camaro

'67 Camaro
'64 Fairlane

'68 Camaro
'70 Camaro

Chev 468
Chev 496

Chev 565
Ford 557
Chev 565

SBC 421
Ford 460

Chev 496
Mpr 572

Chev 470
Chev 540

Bro 415
Chev 467

Chev 434
Chev 582

BBC 540
Chev 496

BBC 509

Ford 557
Chev 496

Chev 434
Chev 565

Chev 468
SBC 421

Bro 415
BBC 509

BBC 540
Chev 470

Chev 434
Ford 557

BBC 540
Bro 415

9.60
9.60

9.60

9.60

9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.60

9.60
9.60

0.038
0.051

0.023

0.061

0.087

0.027
0.046

0.082
0.145

0.106
0.159

0.045
0.044

0.022
0.016

0.083

0.027

0.085
0.022

0.034
0.033

0.034
0.042

0.025
0.014

0.029
0.583

0.029
0.059

0.171

9.576
9.541

9.651

9.606

9.643

9.691
9.581

9.573
9.469

9.450
9.406

9.759
9.802

9.617
9.768

9.555

9.624

9.639
9.796

9.574
9.536

9.760
10.021

9.608
9.591

10.140
9.577

9.619
9.628

9.653

143.09
128.16

133.98

139.43

127.33

132.11
131.34

126.64
138.10

137.55
123.00

132.36
135.40

137.82
150.97

141.11

138.07

129.28
129.75

142.28
135.47

116.90
110.67

137.04
137.71

116.27
141.98

135.36
141.25

139.78



772M Michael Corradi
BYE

ROUND 4
D728 Tim Domich
772M Michael Corradi

73TM Scott Morgan
BYE

FINALS
73TM Scott Morgan
D728 Tim Domich

Stockton CA

Sacramento CA
Stockton CA

Tracy CA

Tracy CA
Sacramento CA

'70 Nova

'68 Camaro
'70 Nova

'67 Camaro

'67 Camaro
'68 Camaro

Chev 468

BBC 540
Chev 468

Chev 434

Chev 434
BBC 540

9.60 0.027
9.60 0.040
9.60 0.041
9.60 DEEP

9.60 0.001
9.60 0.054

9.587

9.589
9.558

9.635

9.620
9.600

139.96

142.76
139.66

141.73

134.66
140.69



D/GAS Elimination Results

ROUND 1
7936 Vincent Reali
H703 Brian Hughes

J738 Jarrett Laws
D708 Glen Jacobs

T70F Frank DeSouza
F713 Dan Ficher

H420 Harold Binsfeld
G708 Bob Gonsalves

F762 Don Fournier
T74P Patrick Williams

7340 Dave Sullivan
BYE

ROUND 2
7340 Dave Sullivan
H420 Harold Binsfeld

T70F Frank DeSouza
J738 Jarrett Laws

7936 Vincent Reali
F762 Don Fournier

ROUND 3
7936 Vincent Reali
7340 Dave Sullivan

BYE
T70F Frank DeSouza

T70F Frank DeSouza
BYE

FINALS
T70F Frank DeSouza
7936 Vincent Reali

SACRAMENTO
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Elk Grove CA
San Mateo CA

Pleasant Hill CA
Penne Valley CA

Santa Clara CA
Redwood City CA

Pacifica CA
Concord CA

Sunnyvale CA
Tracy CA

Sacramento CA

Sacramento CA
Pacifica CA

Santa Clara CA
Pleasant Hill CA

Elk Grove CA
Sunnyvale CA

Elk Grove CA
Sacramento CA

Santa Clara CA

Santa Clara CA

Santa Clara CA
Elk Grove CA

'T1 Nova
'65 Mustang

'63 Nova
'75 Monza

'63 Nova
'64 Fairlane

'55 Chevy
‘70 Nova

'48 Anglia
'82 Chevy S-10

'69 Roadrunner

'69 Roadrunner
'55 Chevy

'63 Nova
'63 Nova

'71 Nova
'48 Anglia

'71 Nova
'69 Roadrunner

'63 Nova

'63 Nova

'63 Nova
'71 Nova

Chev 421

Chev 427
Chev 461

Chev 421
Ford 427

Chev 406
Chev 496

Chev 377
Chev 421

Chev 406

Chev 421
Chev 427

Chev 421
Chev 377

Chev 421

Chev 421

Chev 421

Chev 421
Chev 421

10.60
10.60

10.60
10.60

10.60
10.60

10.60
10.60

10.60
10.60

10.60

10.60
10.60

10.60
10.60

10.60
10.60

10.60
10.60

10.60

10.60

10.60
10.60

0.038
0.018

0.038
-0.022

0.044
0.060

0.035
DEEP

0.012
0.024

0.033

0.014
0.017

0.041
0.014

0.012
-0.005

0.020

0.020

-0.007

0.034
0.042

10.699
10.761

10.795
10.600

10.659
10.589

10.573
10.758

10.601
10.597

10.533

10.758
10.828

10.684
10.791

10.541
10.548

10.541

10.526

2.934

10.649
10.652

118.59
120.61

12517
131.28

121.80
120.79

124.58
125.75

124.66
126.28

124.63

115.04
119.64

118.72
125.95

129.12
127.98

126.20
124.67

124.91
123.66



